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Sailing yacht Dufour 430 Kairos - Solar Panel, BBQ

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:

102393

Sailing yacht

Dufour 430 Kairos - Solar Panel, BBQ

Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.07.-20.07.
€4.530

03.08.-17.08.
€5.880

31.08. - 07.09.
€4.100

28.09.-05.10.
€3.160

10.05. - 24.05.
€3.100

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Italy / Porto di Castellammare di

Stabia
2024
4(4)

€2.500,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini top,

Bow thruster: Retractabile Bow Trust,

Chart plotter in cockpit: Plotter GPS (on cockpit),

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Dinghy: Tender,

Full batten main sail: Battened Mainsail,

General: 220v and USB sockets, Double wheel rudder, Echo,
External shower, Fan per cabin, Furling Self-tacking Jib, Log,
Long Mast, Radio and Music player, Speedometer, Table trap
, The boat was marketed and operated in accordance with
ISO 9001 requirements ::::;, VHF, Warm Water, Wind
instruments,

Inverter: Inverter 220V,

Outside Steering Position: Grill BBQ and sink on cockpit,
Refrigerator: Fridge+Freezer,

Solar panel: Solar panel,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Swimming platform: Bathing platform,

Teack cockpit: Teak cockpit,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.07.-27.07.

€4.620

17.08. - 24.08.

€5.120

07.09. - 14.09.

€3.880

05.10.-12.10.

€2.990

24.05. - 31.05.

€3.400

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

27.07.-03.08.
€4.830

24.08.-31.08.
€4.380

14.09. - 21.09.
€3.540

21.09. - 28.09.
€3.270

12.10.-09.11.
€2.820

09.11.-31.12.
€2.430

31.05. - 07.06.
€3.500

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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